
To: Lesley Groff[I 
From: Nowak, Martin 
Sent: Wed 1/14/2015 1:28:03 PM 
Subject: Re: 14-18 jan 

perfect 

On Jan 14, 2015, at 8:24 AM, Lesley Groff < 
wrote: 

> sure...see you tomorrow at 4pm at Jeffrey's house! thanks 

> On Jan 14, 2015, at 8:21 AM, Nowak, Martin wrote:

» yes. when will he get in? 
>> can you please keep me updated on his arrival? 

>> On Jan 14, 2015, at 8:12 AM, Lesley Groff 
» wrote: 
>> 
>>> Hi MArtin...can you come see Jeffrey at 4pm tomorrow? Can you confirm please? 
>» 
>>> On Jan 13, 2015, at 2:56 PM, Nowak, Martin > wrote: 
>» 
»» yes certainly. 
>>» 
>>>> also friday morning is good. 
>>» 
>>>> 
>>>> On Jan 13, 2015, at 2:14 PM, Lesley Groff 
»» wrote: 
>>>> 
>»» Jeffrey is actually flying in on Thursday. I don't think he will be at the 
house by then. Would sometime Thursday after 4pm work for you? 
>>>» 
>>>» 
>>>» 

Sent from my iPhone 

>>>>> On Jan 13, 2015, at 1:50 PM, "Nowak, Martin" 
wrote: 
>>>» 
>>»» dear lesley, 
>>>>» 
>>»» this is so great! 
>>>>» might Thu 10 am work? 
>>>>>> 
>>>>» m 
>>>>>> 
>>>>» 
>>>>» 
>>>>>> 
>>»» on Jan 13, 2015, at 7:37 AM, Lesley Groff 
>>»» wrote: 
>>>>>> 
>>>»» We are just this morning making plans! Jeffrey will be in NY Thursday 
and Friday and wants to see you. When do you have time? As I'm just now making 
plans he is available. Let me know what's good for you as soon as you can! 
Lesley 
>>>>>» 
>>>>>>> Sent from my iPhone 
>>>>>» 
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>>>»» On 
wrote: 
>>>>>» 
>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>> The parking garage is on the same side of the street as the apartments 
and almost directly underneath them_BIG Sign that says Parking...you can't miss 
it—traffic heads from east to west on 66th Street-when you make the right on 
to66th street from 1st Ave, come all the way down the block and you will see it 
on the right hand side...there is an Italian restaurant on the ground floor 
corner.. if you make it to the corner (2nd and 66th) and see the Italian 
restaurant, you went too far....but you won't! you will see the garage and 
apartments at 
>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>» On Jan 12, 2015, at 8:46 PM, Nowak, Martin 
wrote: 
>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>> this is so great. thank you!!! 
>>>>>>»» is the parking garage exactly in the same building? 
>>>>>>»» is it clear which parking garage i should take? 
>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>» On Jan 12, 2015, at 8:43 PM, Lesley Groff 
>>>>>>»» wrote: 
>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>»» Your timing is just fine. The exact address is 
NY, NYA 10065. There was a a parking garage located right under the apartments on 
66th! Super easy 
>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>»» Sent from my iPhone 
>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>>> 

Jan 13, 2015, at 7:28 All, "Nowak, 

thank you so much. 
i also saw it on Google street view. 

any news on jeffrey? 
will he be in NY ? 

Martin" 

On Jan 13, 2015, at 7:04 AM, Lesley Groff < 
wrote: 

>>>>>>>>>>>> 
> > > > > > > > > > > > 
>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>>> 
> > > > > > > > > > > > 
> > > > > > > > > > > > 
>>>>>>>>>>» i would like to drive. 
>>>>>>>>»» could you please email me the exact address of the building 
>>>>>>>>»» so i can program my navigation system. 
>>>>>>>>>>>> 
> > > > > > > > > > > > 
> > > > > > > > > > > > 
>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>»» thank you so much. 
> > > > > > > > > > > > 
>>>>>>>>>>>> 
> > > > > > > > > > > > 

on Jan 12, 2015, at 7:59 PM, Nowak, Martin 
wrote: 

dear lesley 

my approximate arrival time is between 3 and 4 
is this ok? 

do you know a good parking garage near by? 
(where i can safely leave my beautiful new car.) 

best wishes 
martin 

pm. 

the 
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>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>»» On Jan 8, 2015, at 10:02 AM, Lesley Groff < 
wrote: 
>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>> Martin, can you please email me your approximate arrival time on 
Jan. 14 and approximate departure time on Jan. 18? 
>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>> On Jan 7, 2015, at 2:43 PM, Nowak, Martin 

>>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>> dear lesley 
>>>>>>>>>>»» are we all set for 14-18 Jan? 
>>>>>>>>>>>>» i hope it does work out. 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>> m 
>>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>»» on Jan 3, 2015, at 10:59 AM, Lesley Groff 
wrote: 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>» Jan 14-18 should be just fine...we are renovating all the 
apartments and getting new furniture so things are a little up in the air, but I 
have spoken with the man in charge of all of this and he says we should be fine 
for your dates...I will know more come wed. Jan. 7-hoping I can give you an exact 
apartment number by Thurs. Jan. 8. 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>» —and will keep fingers crossed Jeffrey is in town a day that you 
are here! 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>» On Jan 3, 2015, at 9:52 AM, Nowak, Martin 

wrote: 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>» this is perfect. 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> could i stay in it from 14-18 January ? 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>»» i hope jeffrey will be there for some of the time. 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>»» on Jan 1, 2015, at 1:42 PM, Lesley Groff 
wrote: 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Hi Martin...we have an apartment available on Jan. 17th-can you 
let me know how long you need it for? 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>» .and please check back again re meeting with Jeffrey—as of now, 
I am still not sure if he will be in NY-
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>»» Thanks, Lesley 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> On Dec 31, 2014, at 11:36 AM, Nowak, Martin 

wrote: 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>»» dear lesley 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> i wonder if i could visit jeffrey in NY at around 17 january? 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> i have to give a talk at a conference on this day. 
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>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> ideally i would love to spend a few days in NY. 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>»» could you please check with Jeffrey. 
> > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> also would one of his apartments be available for that time? 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> many thanks 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> martin 
>>>>>> 
>>>> 
>>> 
>> 
> 
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